Fall 2024 Accelerated Skills Courses
Section
XBIK 5000-1 - WF Bicycle Fundamental
XBIK 5000-2 - WF Bicycle Fundamental
XCMP 6000-1 - MS Office 365
XCMP 6001-1 - Excel & Database Mgmt. Retail
XCMP 6001-2 - Excel & Database Mgmt. Retail
XCUL 1013-1 - Food Safety
XCUL 1013-2 - Food Safety
XCUL 1013-3 - Food Safety
XCUL 1013-4 - Food Safety
XCUL 1023-1 - Foundations
XCUL 1023-2 - Foundations
XCUL 1023-3 - Foundations
XCUL 1023-4 - Foundations
XCUL 1043-1 - Methods
XCUL 1043-2 - Methods
XCUL 1043-3 - Methods
XCUL 1043-4 - Methods
XCUL 1103-1 - Culinary Nutrition
XCUL 1103-2 - Culinary Nutrition
XCUL 1203-1 - Intro to Baking
XCUL 1203-2 - Intro to Baking
XCUL 1203-3 - Intro to Baking
XCUL 1203-4 - Intro to Baking
XCUL 1503-1 - Beverage Management
XCUL 1603-1 - Cost Control
XCUL 1603-2 - Cost Control
XELC 1201L-1 - Electrician Licensure |
XELC 1203-1 - Electrical Skills |
XELC 1401L-1 - Electrician Licensure ||
XELC 1403-1 - Electrical Skills Il
XELC 2201L-1 - Electrician Licensure IlI
XELC 2203-1 - Electrical Skills 11l
XELC 2401L-1 - Electrician Licensure IV
XELC 2403-1 - Electrical Skills IV
XHVC 9005-1 - HVAC Systems
XHVC 9011-1 - HVAC Level |
XHVC 9012-1 - HVAC Level Il
XMRK 5013-1 - Retail Link Data Management
XMRK 5014-1 - Retail Tools Integration
XMRK 5015-1 - Retail Strategic Analysis
XMRK 5016-1 - Retail Analytical Techniques
XMRK 5017-1 - Supply Chain & Retail Replen
XMRK 5019-1 - Retail Industry Foundations
XPLM 1201L-1 - Plumber Licensure |
XPLM 1203-1 - Plumbing Skills |
XPLM 12083-2 - Plumbing Skills |
XPLM 1401L-1 - Plumber Licensure ||
XPLM 1403-1 - Plumbing Skills Il
XPLM 1403-2 - Plumbing Skills Il
XPLM 2201L-1 - Plumber Licensure Ill
XPLM 2203-1 - Plumbing Skills Il
XPLM 2203-2 - Plumbing Skills 11l
XPLM 2401L-1 - Plumber Licensure IV
XPLM 2403-1 - Plumbing Skill IV
XPLM 2403-2 - Plumbing Skill IV
XRTL 5004-1 - Intro Shelf Mgmt/Plan-ProSpace
XRTL 5006-1 - Adv Shelf Mgmt/Plan-ProSpace

Course Subjects
NC Bicycle Repair Fundamentals
NC Bicycle Repair Fundamentals
WF Computer Information
WF Computer Information
WF Computer Information
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
NC Culinary
Electrical Apprentice
Electrical Apprentice
Electrical Apprentice
Electrical Apprentice
Electrical Apprentice
Electrical Apprentice
Electrical Apprentice
Electrical Apprentice
WF HVAC
WF HVAC
WF HVAC
WF Marketing Analyst
WF Marketing Analyst
WF Marketing Analyst
WF Marketing Analyst
WF Marketing Analyst
WF Marketing Analyst
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
Plumbing Apprenticeship Program
WF Retail
WF Retail

Start Date
8/17/2024
10/14/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
10/14/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
10/14/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024

End Date Campus Locations
10/11/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024

10/11/2024

12/13/2024

10/11/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
10/11/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
10/11/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
10/11/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
10/11/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
10/11/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
10/11/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
10/11/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
10/11/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
10/11/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Brightwater Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024

12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024

12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024

12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024

12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024

12/13/2024

12/13/2024

12/13/2024

12/13/2024

12/13/2024

12/13/2024

12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 NWACC, ArkansasWashington County Campus, Arkansas
12/13/2024

12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 NWACC, ArkansasWashington County Campus, Arkansas
12/13/2024

12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 NWACC, ArkansasWashington County Campus, Arkansas
12/13/2024

12/13/2024 Benton County Campus, ArkansasNWACC, Arkansas
12/13/2024 NWACC, ArkansasWashington County Campus, Arkansas
12/13/2024

12/13/2024

Locations
Trails 115
Trails 115

BWTR 160
BWTR 160
BWTR 160
BWTR 160
BWTR 114
BWTR 114
BWTR 114
BWTR 120
BWTR 114
BWTR 114
BWTR 120
BWTR 114
BWTR 114
BWTR 120
BWTR 116
BWTR 116
BWTR 116
BWTR 116
BWTR 160
BWTR 160
BWTR 160

SCWT C105
SCWT C105
SCWT C105
SCWT C105
SCWT B103

SCWT C115
SCWT C115

SCWT C113
NWACC WC 224

SCWT C113
NWACC WC 224

SCWT C113
NWACC WC 224

SCWT C113
NWACC WC 224

Meeting Patterns
TR | 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM | 08/17/2024 - 10/11/2024

MW | 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM | 10/14/2024 - 12/13/2024

MW | 6:00 PM - 9:15 PM
TR | 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM | 10/14/2024 - 12/13/2024

WR | 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM | 08/17/2024 - 10/11/2024

MT | 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 10/11/2024

WR | 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM | 10/14/2024 - 12/13/2024
MT | 12:15 PM - 3:15 PM | 10/14/2024 - 12/13/2024

WR | 12:15 PM - 5:15 PM
MT | 5:30 PM - 10:30 PM
WR | 12:15 PM - 5:15 PM
MT | 5:30 PM - 10:30 PM
WR | 7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
MT | 12:15 PM - 5:15 PM
WR | 7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
MT | 5:30 PM - 10:30 PM
WR | 7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
MT | 7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
MT | 12:15 PM - 5:15 PM
WR | 12:15 PM - 5:15 PM
MT | 7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
MT | 12:15 PM - 5:15 PM

MT | 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM | 08/17/2024 - 10/11/2024
MT | 12:15 PM - 3:15 PM | 08/17/2024 - 10/11/2024
MT | 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM | 10/14/2024 - 12/13/2024

T]5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024
M| 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024
W [ 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024

R | 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024
TW | 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024

WR | 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024

MT | 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024
R 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

T|6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

T|6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

W [ 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

W 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

T 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM | 09/16/2024 - 12/13/2024

M| 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024
T]5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024

R | 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024
W | 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024

W | 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024
M| 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024

T]5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024
R | 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM | 08/17/2024 - 12/13/2024
R 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

R 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM | 09/16/2024 - 12/13/2024

Delivery Mode

In-Person

In-Person

Online

Remote Synchronous
Remote Synchronous
In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

Online

In-Person

Online

In-Person

Online

In-Person

Online

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

Remote Synchronous
Remote Synchronous
Remote Synchronous
Remote Synchronous
Remote Synchronous
Remote Synchronous
Online

In-Person

In-Person

Online

In-Person

In-Person

Online

In-Person

In-Person

Online

In-Person

In-Person

Remote Synchronous
Remote Synchronous



